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Delight Ihrnugh Connections
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Twin connectors design, the pole number is half of the total connection
points. photo shows a 12 connection product, the pole number is 06.
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PCB Connector — Plug, Push-in Design
PCB Connector — Plug
3.50
Black (default)
Push in Design
Without
3.50*(P-1)+4.2
13.25
22.2
02P~24P

Double level
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BEEE (V)

BEBM (A)

BREEE (1I/2)(V)
BAEE R (111/2)(V)
ZAEE B (11/3)(V)
BEPEER (1I/2)(KV)
BEPEER (1/2)(KV)
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R/EEBREHEE (mMm?)
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R AFRMBREHEE (mm?)

ZMEZREEEE - R/NERRHF (mMm?)

FMBREEEE - RAERRIEF (mMm?)

FMBREEHEE &/ ERBBZIHT (Mm?)

ZMERREEEE  FAERBRBEIE T (Mm?)
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HEFEEE (mm)
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BAEE R (UL/CULIZZBH)(V)
BREEM (UL/CULIZZEBAH)(A)

BB (UL/CULZZEDA)(V)
RBAEEM (UL/CULIZEEDA)(A)

R/ MEEBRAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BEAEEERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
B/NZEBEBZEAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BAZHERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320

320
160
160
2.5
2.5
25
0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25
15
0.25
0.75
0.5

0.75

9~10

300
300

24
16
24
16
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

RIgEAZE
FishhiE YES
RS TIERE (°C) 120
=RETERE (°C) -40

ULFBRR S #

#RICEEEIBAH (AWG) 24~16
EREE BB (V) 300
EREERBA (A 8
#EEEDA (AWG) 24~16
EBRAEEEDA (V) 300
BEERDA (A) 8
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XAEEEDA (V) 300
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Delight Through Connections
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